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MAKE/MODEL
MONTH/YEAR
HOURS

TOP SPEED
SPOOLS
TYRES

Leyland Synchro 272
1981

2,559 hrs

30K

2

16.9/34 + 11.5/80/15.3

Parris Tractors

TRACTORS AND MACHIMERY

EXTRA FEATURES

9 speed

2WD

Quiet cab

Trima loader

very nice original tractor

Parris Tractors Ltd
Cutliffe Farm
Sherford

Taunton
Somerset

TA1 3FU




